
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, E 395.38 F
E 395.25 FT, S 756.13 FT, W 395.
FT TO POB EX RD R/W FOR CR-250.

GISSENDANNER JOE L/GISSENDANNER TARSHA
10652 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
WELLBORN, FL 32094

11-3S-15-00150-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/24/2023 KS 5.93 55,446 0 0 55,446

STANDARD
3

31,584
10,134
55,446
97,164
52,151
45,013

HX HB 25,000
20,013
97,164

0

97,164

1354/1632 2/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER COYLE

JOE LOUIS & TARSHA 

0948/2372 3/11/2002 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER COYLE

JOE & TARSHA GISSEN
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2003HX Base Yr

10652 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, WELLBORN

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,591 82.7100 49.63 78,961 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 30,493

FST 100 55 55 1,092

1,636 1,591 31,584

BAS= W26 FST= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W38 S24 E64 N24$.

BAS

26

38

24

64

24

FST 10

10

10

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 712.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 534

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

10,134

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.93 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 55,446


